
I.D.:	99934080

Pachet	compnente	IT

Data
publicarii

12.07.24 Coduri	CPV 30237300-2

Pretul
estimativ:

5.345,20	RON	-	5.345,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	contine:	RS232/RS422/RS485	Serial	Device	Server	ICS-110	1-Port	RS232/422/485
Serial	Device	Server	(1-Port	10/100BASE-TX,	-10	to	60	C,	Web,	Telnet	and	SNMP
management)"	3	461,55	1.384,65	Distribuitor	KVM	USB	1/4,	ATEN	Petite	4	porturi,	CS64US	3
336,00	1.008,00	10/100	Multimode	2KM	550M	SC	Duplex	SBN-MC-MM04-002	-	MEDIA
CONVERTOR	MM	10/100Mbps	1310nm	2km	5	139,89	699,45	SBN-SF-SC04-040D	-	SFP	EX	1G
SM	1310NM	40KM	LC	DDM	-	135.25	lei	fara	tva/buc.	5	135,25	676,25	Solid	State	Drive,	2,5
inch	,SATA,3	capacitate	minima	500	GB	CRUCIAL	BX500	500GB	SSD,	2.5″	7mm,	SATA	6	Gb/s,
Read/Write:	540	/	500	MB/s	CT500BX500SSD1	5	145,51	727,55	CABLU	video	LOGILINK,	HDMI
(T)	la	HDMI	(T),	5m,	conectori	auriti,	rezolutie	maxima	4K	UHD	(3840	x	2160)	la	30	Hz,	negru,
CH0039	5	21,80	109,00	CABLU	video	GEMBIRD,	HDMI	(T)	la	HDMI	(T),	10m,	conectori	auriti,
rezolutie	maxima	4K	(3840	x	2160)	la	30	Hz,	negru,	CC-HDMI4-10M	5	37,85	189,25	CABLU
SERIAL	RS-232	DB9	LA	SERIAL	RS-232	RJ45	(PENTRU	ROUTER	CISCO)	1M,	DELOCK	63341	2
52,00	104,00	FLASH	DRIVE	128GB	DATATRAVELER	EXODIA	M	USB	3.2,	DTXM/128GB	5	31,56
157,80	BATERIE	VERBATIM	AAA	(R3),	1.5V	alcalina,	10	buc.,	49874	5	9,89	49,45	BATERIE
VERBATIM	AA	(R6),	1.5V	alcalina,	10	buc.,	49875	5	12,98	64,90	BATERIE	VERBATIM,	butoni
(CR2032),	3V	litiu,	4	buc.,	49533	30	5,83	174,90


